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C:\CamsizerXT\CAMDAT\VAL_01_SV_14_CRUSH_6K\VAL_01_SV_14_CRUSH_6K107.rdf
C:\CamsizerXT\CAMSYS\VAL_01_SV_14_CRUSH_6K.afg
6/10/2015 ,   9:22 ,  duration  38 min 20 s at 0.5 % covered area, image rate 1:1 , with X-Fall, gap width = 7.0 
mm

xc_min
CCD-B  = 149231378 ,  CCD-Z  = 1246196
no
no

User

ASTM(+) No(-)  retained  passing   SPHT3     Symm3     b/l3      PDN      
     [%]    [%]     

 > #16              1.1 100.0  0.626  0.854  0.688     34
      #20       #16     0.9  98.9  0.709  0.861  0.700    129
      #30       #20     1.6  98.0  0.721  0.858  0.702    659
      #40       #30     2.5  96.4  0.766  0.857  0.712   2836
      #50       #40     4.1  93.9  0.799  0.856  0.716  12753
      #60       #50     3.2  89.8  0.837  0.864  0.724  22278
      #70       #60     7.1  86.6  0.886  0.886  0.752  83678
     #140       #70    58.6  79.5  0.903  0.902  0.742 2403173
      PAN      #140    20.9  20.9  0.867  0.901  0.715 202296603

xc_min [ASTM]PAN #45 #30 #20 #16 #14 #120
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Characteristics

Q3 [%] x [µm]
 10.0 57.3
 50.0 155.8
 90.0 303.5

SPAN3 = 1.580 
U3 = 2.983 
Mv3(x) = 196.0 µm 
Sigma3(x) = 216.3 µm 

Mean value SPHT3 = 0.871
Mean value Symm3 = 0.894
Mean value b/l3 = 0.718
Mean value RDNS_C3 = 0.477
Mean value SPHT_K3 = 0.642
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